YIGAO HEATER Electric Thermal Oil Heater  |  Revision 2026-07-03
Yancheng Yigao Heating Equipment Co., Ltd.  |  imanei.tomy@gmail.com  |  +86 18105104455  |  Yancheng, Jiangsu, China https://www.yigao-heater.com/products/electric-heater/  |  Page 1
INDUSTRIAL HEATING EQUIPMENT DATASHEET
Electric Thermal Oil Heater
Electric thermal-oil circulation heater for reactors, rollers, molds and process machines requiring
indirect liquid-phase heat transfer.
Reference range Heating medium Customization
5-1000 kW source-sheet reference Thermal oil; 0-300 C reference Voltage, power, pump, pipe size, controls and

YY series reference model table
Source-sheet dimensions and pump data. Final design is selected from the complete process condition and approved drawing.
Model Power Barrel Expansion tank Connection Pump head Pump flow Motor Temperature
YY-5 5 kW 80 x 700 mm 400 x 400 mm DN20 22 m 1.5 m3/h 0.75 kW 0-300 C
YY-10 10 kW 80 x 700 mm 400 x 400 mm DN20 22 m 1.5 m3/h 0.75 kW 0-300 C
YY-15 15 kW 150 x 800 mm 400 x 400 mm DN25 28 m 3 m3/h 1.5 kW 0-300 C
YY-20 20 kW 150 x 800 mm 400 x 400 mm DN25 28 m 3 m3/h 1.5 kW 0-300 C
YY-25 25 kW 150 x 800 mm 400 x 400 mm DN32 28 m 6 m3/h 1.5 kW 0-300 C
YY-30 30 kW 150 x 800 mm 400 x 400 mm DN32 28 m 6 m3/h 1.5 kW 0-300 C
YY-40 40 kW 150 x 800 mm 500 x 600 mm DN40 28 m 10 m3/h 2.2 kW 0-300 C
YY-50 50 kW 150 x 800 x 2 500 x 600 mm DN40 28 m 10 m3/h 2.2 kW 0-300 C
YY-60 60 kW 150 x 800 x 2 500 x 600 mm DN50 30 m 12.5 m3/h 3 kW 0-300 C
YY-70 70 kW 150 x 800 x 2 500 x 600 mm DN50 30 m 12.5 m3/h 3 kW 0-300 C
YY-80 80 kW 150 x 800 x 2 500 x 600 mm DN50 30 m 12.5 m3/h 3 kW 0-300 C
YY-90 90 kW 150 x 800 x 3 500 x 600 mm DN50 40 m 18 m3/h 5.5 kW 0-300 C
YY-100 100 kW 150 x 800 x 3 500 x 600 mm DN50 40 m 18 m3/h 5.5 kW 0-300 C
YY-120 120 kW 150 x 800 x 3 500 x 600 mm DN65 48 m 30 m3/h 7.5 kW 0-300 C
YY-135 135 kW 150 x 800 x 4 500 x 600 mm DN65 48 m 30 m3/h 7.5 kW 0-300 C
YY-150 150 kW 150 x 800 x 4 700 x 800 mm DN65 48 m 30 m3/h 7.5 kW 0-300 C
YY-180 180 kW 200 x 1200 x 3 700 x 800 mm DN65 40 m 45 m3/h 11 kW 0-300 C
YY-240 240 kW 200 x 1200 x 4 700 x 800 mm DN65 40 m 45 m3/h 11 kW 0-300 C
YY-280 280 kW 250 x 1600 x 3 700 x 800 mm DN65 40 m 45 m3/h 11 kW 0-300 C
YY-300 300 kW 250 x 1600 x 3 800 x 1000 mm DN80 50 m 50 m3/h 15 kW 0-300 C
YY-360 360 kW 250 x 1600 x 3 800 x 1000 mm DN80 50 m 50 m3/h 15 kW 0-300 C
YY-400 400 kW 250 x 1600 x 4 800 x 1000 mm DN100 54 m 60 m3/h 22 kW 0-300 C
YY-450 450 kW 250 x 1600 x 4 1000 x 1200 mm DN100 54 m 60 m3/h 22 kW 0-300 C
YY-480 480 kW 250 x 1600 x 4 1000 x 1200 mm DN100 54 m 60 m3/h 22 kW 0-300 C
YY-600 600 kW 300 x 1800 x 3 1000 x 1200 mm DN150 65 m 90 m3/h 30 kW 0-300 C
YY-1000 1000 kW 300 x 1800 x 4 1000 x 1200 mm DN150 72 m 95 m3/h 37 kW 0-300 C
YIGAO HEATER Electric Thermal Oil Heater  |  Revision 2026-07-03
Yancheng Yigao Heating Equipment Co., Ltd.  |  imanei.tomy@gmail.com  |  +86 18105104455  |  Yancheng, Jiangsu, China https://www.yigao-heater.com/products/electric-heater/  |  Page 3
Selection, evidence and order confirmation
Data needed for engineering selection